
 

 

   

 
 

    

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

The Judiciary, State of Hawaii 
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction 

Contract (or PO) Number: JUD Contract No. J09040 


Method of Procurement: Request for Proposals No. J09040, 103D-303, HRS, 


Seventh Amendment via Amend to Exemption JAE14-03. 

Department: Judiciary 

Division: Judiciary Information Management Systems Office 

Vendor: VERACITY CONSULTING, INC. 

6710 W 121st St., Overland Park, KS 66219 

Description: 	 TO PROVIDE SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION AND DATABASE 
ADMINISTRATION TECHNICAL CONSULTING SERVICES TO 
THE JUDICIARY 

Notice of Award Date: 	 09/25/08 

Start Dates: 	 SOW1 – 10/01/08; SOW2 – 05/14/10; SOW3 – 07/02/10; 

SOW4 – 07/01/11; SOW5 – 07/01/12;  SOW6 – 06/15/13; 

SOW7 – 07/01/13; SOW8 – 01/15/14;  SOW9 – 02/07/14. 

Amendment Dates: 	 First Amendment, 12/10/08 - To clarify scope. 

Second Amendment, 07/01/09 – 12-month extension to 06/30/10 

Third Amendment, 07/01/10 – 12-month extension to 06/30/11 

Fourth Amendment, 07/01/11 – 12-month extension to 06/30/12 

Fifth Amendment, 07/01/12 – 12-month extension to 06/30/13 

Sixth Amendment, 07/01/13 – 7-month extension to 01/31/14 

Seventh Amendment, 01/15/14 – 5 month extension to 06/30/14 

End Date: 	 06/30/14 

Award Amount: 	 SOW1 $ 394,605.00 FY 2009 

SOW2 $ 775,845.00 FY 2010 

http:775,845.00
http:394,605.00


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

 

   

   

 

  

 

SOW2, CH1 $  25,875.00 FY 2010 

SOW3 $1,223,985.00 FY 2011 

SOW4 $1,223,875.00 FY 2012 

SOW4, CH1 $  71,365.00 FY 2012 

SOW5 $1,211,950.00 FY 2013 

SOW5, CH1 $ 129,155.00 FY 2013 

SOW6 $ 8,225.00 FY 2013 

SOW7  $ 877,000.00  FY 2014 

SOW8 $601,780.00  FY 2014 

SOW9 $ 5,000.00 FY2014 

Contract Amount: $6,548.660.00 

Contact Information 

Contact Person: Mai NguyenVan 

Phone: 808-538-5308 

E-mail: mai.t.nguyenvan@courts.hawaii.gov 

Comments: Seventh Amendment – Exemption Notice JAE14-03 to extend 
contract for the period 02/01/14 to 06/30/14 

File: Contract\Forms\Internet Bidding Site Award Form.wpd 


